Selling Parish Survey Questionnaire
Graphical Presentation

1 Background Information |Documents Returned: 88 from 350 = 25%

1.3a Female Residents

Question Age Range Responses i
Female Residents by Age
1.3a 0-4 4
40 37
1.3b 5-11 6 35 34
13.c 12-18 5 gg
1.3d 19-25 2 20
1.3e 26-64 37 .~
10 6 5
1.3f 65+ 34 Fed

"m H = o

0-4 511 12-18 19-25 2664 65+

1.3b Male Residents

i Age R R :
Question Age Range Responses Male Residents by Age
1.3g 0-4 3
35 32
1.3h 5-11 2 30 e
1.3 12-18 2 25
1.3] 19-25 4 ig
1.3k 26-64 32 10
1.3l 65+ 27 st ——2 g

ol == ==
0-4 5-11 12-18 19-25 26-64 65+

1.4 Length of time lived in the parish

u. Number of Years Responses i : L

Q P Years Lived in Selling
1.4a Less than 1 3

S0 a1
1.4b 1-5 18 40
1.4c 6-10 9 30 -
14d  More than 10 14 o 9 o

10
14e  More than 20 39 g . m B

1-5 More than 10
Less than 1 6-10 More than 20

1.5 People over 20 years of age who were born in Selling

17
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1.6 Where in Selling respondents live

Number of

Questionnaires
Qu. Location returned
1.6a Selling Street 7
1.6b Selling Station 32
1.6c Gushmere 3
1.6d Shepherds Hill 1
1.6e Hogben's Hill 10
1.6f Grove Road 6
1.6g Gosmere 0
1.6h Owens Court Road 2
1.6i Perry Wood 12
1.7a Vicarage Lane 2
1.7b Stone Stile 3
1.7c Selling Court 4
1.7d Little Owens Court 1
Where respondents live
35 32
30
25
20
15 12
10
10 7 I 6 ,
1 1
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(There is a considerable amount of data about numbers of people, male, female,
age-groupd, where they live, which can be correlated and analysed in different ways
as needed, the above being but a simple example, shoing how many Questionnaires
were returned from each area of the village).
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2 Traffic

How concerned or unconcerned are you about traffic problems in

Selling?

2.1a Volume of Traffic

Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4

Responses 8 10 20 13
volume of Traffice
Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

35
- 30
25
20
15
10 8

5 .
0

1

20
13
: .
2 3 4

5

-

2.1b Commercial Traffic

Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

/

Concern 1 2 3 4
Responses 5 6 17 16
Commercial Traffic
Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

45

40 22
35

30

25

20

ol

17 16
15
‘= om I H
., N
1 2 3 4

21

NB Numbers of
responses do not
always correspond,
because sometimes
respondents have
not answered all
questions




2.1c Speed of Traffic
Range: from 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1

3

Responses

1 15

13 47

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

Speed of Traffic

Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

15 13
7
= :
2 3 4

47

2.1d Signage
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1

2 3

Responses 15

17 16

Sighage

Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

19
17
15 16
I I |
1 2 3 4 5

22




2.1e Parking
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 22 15 9 13 17
Parking
Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned
25 >
20 -
15
15 13
10 9
5 .
0
1 2 3 4 5
2.1f Lighting
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned
Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 27 14 11 10 14
Parking
Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned
25
20
15 14 14
S 10
10
5 .
0
1 2 3 4 5

23




2.1g Enforcement of traffic regulations
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 16 12 21 11 13

Enforcement of Traffic Regulations

Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned
25

20

91
16
15 13
12 3
: l l
0
1 2 3 4

al

2.1h Potholes
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 1 3 12 25 44

Potholes

Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15

12
10
5 1 3
O ——— _
2 3

44

25

24




2.1i Verges
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 9 5 23 15 26
Verges

Unconcerned <---> Very Concerned

30
26
25 23
20
15
15
10 2
5
0
1 2 3 4 5
2.1j Flooding
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned
Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 10 4 13 20 35
Flooding
Unconcerned <--> Very Concerned
40
35
35
30
25
20
20
15 13
10
10
. 5
1 2 3 4 5

25




2.4 What is your experience of the state of the roads?
Range: 1 Unconcerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 13 26 36 7 1
State of the Roads
Very Bad <---> Very Good
40 36
35
30 26
25
20
15 13
10 7
; Hl
O i
1 2 3 4 5

26



3 Amenities and Facilities

3.1 What facilities do you (or you family) use in the Parish?

Website 11
Village Hall 52
Pubs 60
Parish Ch 35
Cricket Fld 12
Play space 8
Footpaths 69
Woodland 68
School 9
Station 64
Amenities and Facilities
80
70 = od 64
60 =
50
40 35
30
29 11 12 8 9
10
, l H = B
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4 Education

4.1 Where do your children go to school?

Selling 9
Canterbury 5
Faversham 4
Ashford 0
Sheldwich 2
Rochester 1
Where Do Children Go to School?
10 5
9
8
7
. 5
2 4
4
. 2
5 H =
0
2 EE
Selling  Canterbury Fawersham Ashford  Sheldwich Rochester

4.3 If you have children who go to school outside Selling, are they of
nursery, primary or secondary school age?

Nursery 2 Children Going to School Outside Selling
Primary 6 12
Secondary 10 10 "

6

2
e .

Nursery Primary Secondary

ON MO ©

4.4 Are there any people in your household who are at university?

28



4.5 How easy was it to get the school placement you wanted?
Range: 1 very difficult to 5 very easy

Difficulty 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 3 0 4 4 1

Ease of Getting Placement

Very Difficult <---> Very Easy

4 4
£
1
0 [ |
1 /) 3 4 5

o N b~ OO

4.6 How many of your children obtained your 1%, 2" or 3" choice of school?

Ist Chm’ce 14 How Many Children Obtained
2nd choice 0 1st, 2nd, 3rd Choice of School?
3rd choice 0 15 —14

None 0

10

0 0 0

1st choice2nd choice 3rd choice  None

29



5 Services

5.1 Do you feel there is sufficient police presence in Selling?

No i :
Is There Sufficient Police Presence?

Yes No response
21 55 12 60 55

50

40

30

20

12
i -
0
Yes No response

5.3 How satisfied are you with a range of services in Selling?

5.3a Refuse
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied
Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 2 0 11 21 54
Refuse
Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
60 54
50
40
30
21
20
il
10
2 . 1N .
0 iz
1 2 3 4 5

30



5.3b Recycling
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 3 2 13 22 42
Recycling
Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
45 42
40
35
30
25 22
20
15 13
5 3 2
o N [
1 2 3 4 5
5.3c Maintenance of Roads
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied
Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 24 23 33 6 2

35
30
25
20
15
10

24

o o

Maintenance of Roads

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

23

33

6
N -
I
4 5

31




5.3d Street Cleaning
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 21 15 25 8 6

Street Cleaning

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

30

25
25
21

20
15

10

8
. 6

: B
4 5

ol

5.3e Snow Clearance
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 23 19 21 10 5

Snow Clearance

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
25

23
21
15
10

10

l 5
: el

1 2 3 4 5

ol
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5.3f Street Light Maintenance
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 17 2 21 9 8

Street Light Maintenance

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
25

20

21
17
15
10 9 8
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

(61

5.3g Dog Bins
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 13 5 18 2 0
Dog Bins

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

20 18
18

16

14 13

12

oN PO
IN
o

33




5.3h Verge Maintenance
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 25 24 23 §) 4

Verge Maintenance

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
30

25

25
20
15
10

6
4

: H =

1 2 3 4 5

al

5.3i Pavement Maintenance
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 12 15 27 §) 1

Pavement Maintenance

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

30 27
25
20
15
15 12
10
6
5
[
0 E——
1 2 3 4 5

34




5.3j Maintenance of Footpaths, Greenbelt and Woodland
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 12 22 31 8 6

Maintenance of Footpaths, Greenbelt, Woodland

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
35
30

31

25 22
20

15 12

8
10. . 6
4 5

o o

5.3k Mobile Library Service
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 1 1 19 13 17

Mobile Library Service

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

20 19

18 17
16

14 13

12

0o

oON MO
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5.31 Post Office Service (White Lion, Tuesday a.m.)
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses §) 3 27 11 11

Post Office Service

Very Dissatisified <---> Very Satisfied

30 27

25
20
15

11 11
10

6
I =
o ]
1 2

5.3m Road-Gritting Bins
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 7 14 35 13 3

Road-Gritting Bins

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied

40
35
30
25
20
15

35
14 13
10 7
[ :
0 .
1 2 3 4 5

al
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5.3n Village Hall
Range: 1 Very Dissatisfied to 5 Very Satisfied

Satisfaction 1 2 3 4

Responses 3 §) 31 18

18

Village Hall

Very Dissatisfied <---> Very Satisfied
35
30
25
20 18
15
10

31

18

37




6 Local Economy

6.1 How often do you use the Post Office at the White Lion?

Regularly 0 Use of Post Office

Now and again 15 o ec

Occasionally 13 0

Never 55 20 15 13
o H mm
Now and again Newver
Regularly Occasionally

6.2 How often do you use the local public houses?
Range: 1 Never to 5 Very Often

Frequency 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 14 31 31 5

Use of Public Houses

Never <---> \ery Often

40 31 31
. 5 I I
5 3
0 . (= —
1 2 3 4

5

6.3 How important do you thing the public houses are to the village?
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 2 2 11 19 50

Importance of Public Houses

Very Unimportant <---> \ery Important

60 50
x = I
20 11
2 2
CESEITRIE e
1 2 3 4 5
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6.7 How often, if at all, do you work from home?

Range: 1 Never to 5 All the Time

Frequency 1 2

Responses 30 12

11

low Often Residents Work from Hom

Never <---> Very Often
40
30
20

12
P B
0

2

30

11

11
6

H = B
3l 4B

6.8 In your experience, are there opportunities for employment with the

Selling area?
Range: Yes/No

Yes No
24 30 34

No response

Opportunity for Employment
30
30 24
20
10
0
Yes No No response

6.10 Would you like to set up a business in Selling

Range: Yes/No

Yes No

No Response

3 67 18

39

Nould You Like to Set Up a Business’

80
64
60
40
20 18
: [
0 = —-
Yes No No Response




6.11 How likely are you to set up a business here in the next 5 years?
Range: 1 Very Unlikely to 5 Very Likely

Likelihood 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 0 1 0 1 1

Likelihood of Setting Up a Business

Very Unlikely <---> Very Likely
2

1 1 1
i
0

1 2 3 4 5

40



7 The Environment

7.1 How important are the open spaces around Selling to you?

7.1a Footpaths
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 0 0 2 5 79

Footpaths

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10 ) 5

79

7.1b Perry Wood
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 0 0 3 5 78

Perry Wood

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10 3 5

78

41



7.1c Neames Forstal Roundabout

Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1

2

3

Responses 8

8

18

27

Neames Forstal Roundabout

Very Unimportant <---> Very Importan

27
18
I 1
E——
4 5

30

25

20

15

10 8
§
0

1

8
2

3

7.1d The Churchyard

Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 0 2 14 20 43
The Churchyard

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

50
45

43
40
35
30
;g 20
g 14
10

5 5 2

0 e

2 3 4 5




7.1e The Cricket Field
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 2 4 17 13 37

The Cricket Field

Very Unimportant <---> \ery Important
40

37

35
30
25
20 17
15 13
.
5
- I

2 3 4 5

1

7.1f The playground next to the school
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 4 7 17 9 37

The Playground Near the School

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

40
35
30
25
20

37
17
15
4
" mm IR i
1 2 3 4 5

(63}
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7.1g The carpark down the hill from the school
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 4 §) 16 11 42

Carpark Near the School

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

45 42
40
35
30
25
20
15

16
11
mm BB
1k 2 3 4

o o

7.3 How well maintained are the local footpaths through fields,
orchards, etc.?
Range: 1 Very Badly Maintained to 5 Very Well-Maintained

Level 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 6 20 32 14 5

Field Footpath Maintenance

Very Badly Maintained <---> Very Well-Maintained
35 32
30
25

20
15 14

20

10

o o
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7.5 To what extent are you affected by any of the following?

7.5a Flooding
Range: 1 Little or Not At All to 5 Very Much
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 18 14 14 18 20
Flooding
Little or Not At All<---> Very Much
25
20
20 18 18
15 14 14
10
5
0
1 2 3 4 5
7.5b Litter
Range: 1 Little or Not At All to 5 Very Much
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 15 16 14 21 19
Litter
Little or Not At All <---> Very Much
25
19

20

ol

21
16
15
15 14
: I I
0
1 2 3 4

45



7.5¢ Fly Tipping
Range: 1 Little or Not At All to 5 Very Much

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 20 11 21 21 9
Fly Tipping

Little or Not At All <---> Very Much
25

20 21 21
20
15
11
10 I |
0
1 2 3 4

a1

7.6 To what extent do the following influence your life?

7.6a Commercial Practices
Range: 1 Negatively to 5 Benéeficially

Level 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 17 12 27 6 4

Commercial Practices

Negatively <---> Beneficially
30 27

25

20 17

10

® O
N

46



7.6b Agricultural Practices
Range: 1 Negatively to 5 Beneficially

Level 1 2 3 4

Responses 12 7 23 13

16

Agricultural Practices

Negatively <---> Beneficially
25

20

15

23
12 13
1
O I | I
0 .
1 2 3 4

a1

16

5
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8 Housing and Development

8.1 Are there people in your household who would like to move into a
home of their own in Selling? If so, how many?
9 Y e

8.3 What development do you think should take place in Selling?

8.3a No development
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 6 11 26 6

No Development

Range: Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree

30
26

25
20
15

11
10

6 7
. N H BN
0

4 5
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8.3b Affordable homes
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 5 8 13 16 34
Affordable Homes
Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree
40
35 34
30
25
20
15
10

16
13
8
= B
1 2 3 4

8.3¢c Housing association and homes for rental properties
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 14 11 16 14 18
Housing Association and Rental
Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree
20 18
16 14 14
14
12 11
10
8
6
4
2
0
1 2 3 4
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8.3d Accommodation suitable for older residents, e.g. single storey
homes
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 4 3 17 22 26

Homes (e.g. single storey) for older residents

Strongly disagree <---> Strongly Agree
30

26
15
10
5 :; 3
, 1IN mm
1 2 3 4 5
8.3e Shops
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 8 5 20 9 31
Shops
Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree
35 o
30
25

20
20
15
10 8 9
5
° . [
0
2 3 4

1
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8.3f Offices
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4
Responses 27 11 15 9
Offices

Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree
30
25

20

27
15
15
11
: . 9
0 .
1 2 3 4

al

8.3g Industrial Development
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4

Responses 38 13 10 1

Industrial Development

Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree

40 38

35

30

25

20

15 13

10
10
0 =ss i1
1 2 3 4
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8.5 Should a proportion of new developments be set aside for local

people (e.g. affordable housing for young people or social housing)?
Range: 1 Strongly Disagree to 5 Strongly Agree

Level 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 5 9 8 13 42

Development Set Aside for Local People

Strongly Disagree <---> Strongly Agree

45 42
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

13
9 8
‘' mm IR
° . B
1 2 3 4

8.9 How able do you consider the infrastructure of Selling to cope with
the development of more houses?

8.9a Roads
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 37 21 15 4 4
Roads

Very Unable to Cope <---> Very Able to Cope

40
35
30
25

37
21
20
15

15

10
4 4
1 2 3 4 5

o u
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8.9b Schools

Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 35 13 11 5 5
Schools

40
35
30
25
20

ol

Very Unable to Cope <---> Very Able to Cope

35
15 13 11
10
. . : 5
: Bl
1 2 3 4 5

8.9c Public Transport
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope

Level

1

2

3

4

Responses 34

11

11

8

11

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

al

34

Public Transport

Very Unable to Cope <---> \ery Able to Cope

11 11 11
IIIIII IIIIII 8 IIIIII
2 3 4 5




8.9d Police
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 27 17 20 4 4
Police

Very Unable to Cope <---> Very Able to Cope

30 27
25
20
20 17
15
10
5 4 4
] Il
1 2 3 4 5
8.9e Gas
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 25 7 18 3 9
Gas

Very Unable to Cope <---> \ery Able to Cope
30

25

20

25
18
15
9
10 5
0 HIEE
1 2 3 4 5

ol
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8.9f Electricity
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 11 9 22 8 16
Electricity

25

20

15

10

o

22
11
I - |
1 2 3 4

Very Unable to Cope <---> Very Able to Cope

16

8.9g Sewerage
Range: 1 Very Unable to Cope to 5 Very Able to Cope

Level

1

2 3 4 5

Responses 19

17 19 4 13

20
18
16
14
12
10

(e¢]

oONB~O

19

Sewerage

Very Unable to Cope <---> \ery Able to Cope

17

19

13
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9 Transport

9.1 Which of the following describe your main reasons for travelling
out of Selling?

Travel to work 38
Work from home 9
Work Selling 6
Wk neighbour'g 7
Work Cant 13
Work Fav 10
Work Ashfd 3
Work London 8
Work elsewhere 21
Grocery shop 79
School run 7
Medical 76
Leisure 73
Travel little 2

Reasons for Travelling Out of Selling

79

80 6——

N
3 < & @ R 0 < Q@
O . N 0\33 IS \l-<< W S \&\e 5 0\« e&o é,\@\} \\,\\
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9.3 How do you travel and how often?

9.3a Car or Van
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 2 2 6 8 64
Car or Van

Never or Almost Never <---> Very Often or Always

70 64
60

50

40

30

20

10 6 8

9.3b Motorcycle
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 28 2 1 0 0
Motorcycle

Never or Almost Never <---> Very Often or Always
30 28

25
20
15

10

57




9.3c Train

Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 9 17 24 11 13
Train

Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

13
] l
3 4 5

30
25
20
15
10 9

5 .
0

1

9.3d Cycle

Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 19 9 10 2 1
Cycle

Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

20
18
16
14
12

(o]

oON MO

19
10
10 9
5 ] —
1 2 < 4

5
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9.3e Bus (i.e. the Sun Bus)
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 27 2 4 0

Bus

Never or Alimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

25
20
15
10
5 5 4 3
. ERET : EE
1 2 3 4 5
9.3f Walk
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always
How often 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 8 13 22 10 8
Walk

Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

25

22
20
15 13
10

10 8 8

: . l .

0

2 3 4 5

1

59




9.4 Other modes of transport out of Selling

9.4a School Bus
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4
Responses 0 0 0 0
School Bus

ver or Almost Never <---> Very Often or Alwa

9.4b Wheelchair
Range: 1 Never or Almost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

How often 1 2 3 4
Responses 0 1 0 0
Wheelchair

ver or Alimost Never <---> Very Often or Alwa

60



9.5 Where do you most frequently do your main grocery shopping?

Canterbury 19
Faversham 70
Ashford 2

Most Frequent Grocery Shopping Venue
80 70

60

40
19

N
0

Canterbury Faversham Ashford

2

9.6 Other Most Frequent Grocery Shopping Venues

Whitstable 1
Sittingbrne 4
Teynham 1
Folkstone/Dover 1
On-line 2
Chilham Farm Shop 2
Wye 1
Other Grocery Shopping Venues
4.5
4
3.5
3
2.5
2
5 I . .
1
o [l H EE
N2 @ Q & " Q @
& \<\§\ & o & @60 i
N %\\‘,\ 02 6\00 <<’$
QOQ‘- .@'ée
K
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9.8 How do you usually get to your main shopping venue?

9.8a Car or Van
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

Frequency 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 1 1 3 3 73
Car or Van
Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always
80 73
70
60
50
40
30
20
10 1 1 3 3
0 SRS [mia aare i
1 2 3 4 5

9.8b Motorcycle
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

Frequency 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 27 0 1 0
Motorcycle
Never or Alimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

30 27
25
20
15
10

5

: 0 e 0 0

1 2 3 4 5

62



9.8c Train
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

Frequency 1 2 3 4
Responses 23 3 5 1
Train

Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

25 23
20
15
10
5
5 3
m B _

0 s i)

1 2 3 4
9.8d Cycle

Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

Frequency 1 2 3 4
Responses 27 1 1 0
Cycle
Never or Aimost Never <---> \ery Often or Always

30 27
25
20
15
10

g 1 1 0

0 S— e [S—

1 2 3 4
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9.8e Bus (e.g. the Sun Bus)
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always

Frequency 1 2 3 4

Responses 29 0 1 0

Bus

Never or Aimost Never <---> Very Often or Always

35
30 29
25
20
15
10
; 0 = 0 e
0 s
1 2 3 4
9.8f Walk
Range: 1 Never or Aimost Never to 5 Very Often or Always
Frequency 1 2 3 4
Responses 25 1 1 0
Walk

Never or Aimost Never <---> \ery Often or Always

30
25
25
20
15
10
5
1 1 : 2
0 EEEET=— == _
1 2 < 4 5
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9.10 Where do you get access to medical services, doctors, dentists,
hospital, etc.?

Canterbury 46

Faversham 71
Ashford 25
Wye 2
Chartham 11
Chilham 16

Whitstable 10

Access to Medical Services

80
70
60

71

50 46
40
30 25
16
u l 5 =
' E
2
0 =~ B i
o N O % N N @
& @ & O @ & S
@ & W@ & o) &
O’OS\ Q(b' C(\ \

9.10 Where else do you get access to medical services?

Boughton 2 . . i
Other Locations for Medical Services
London 2 35
Margate 3 3 - 2 -
Teynham 3 Sl 2
Sittingbrne 3 :
15
Deal 1 ! 1 1 1
Milton Regis 1 05 I I I
Rochester 1 0
Q $ 2 Q& @ > O A
o&’\\o 0(\60 ,&Q'&\ *{\({b : °§° OQJ Q‘QQ\ \\Q’é&
Q)o vV W <& @,@ §o° on
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9.12 If any, how does your child get to school?

Free bus

Public transport
Car

Shared car

Bicycle
Walk

RO OIRr I3 O W

Taxi

How do children get to school?

8 7
g 6
5
;. 3
3
2 1
g m o o

,0\}6 Qo{‘ Q’bs 60Q§ (}Q \$’§{-

& <8 3 o
< S N\
WO )
O
QS

9.13 Other ways of travelling to school

Train 1

9.15 How often do you typically use the train?

Daily 13
Weekly 9
Monthly 12 ji
Occasionally 39 35
Never 7 30

25

20

15 13

10 2
3 N
0

Daily Weekly

How Often is the Train Used?

39

12
l 7

Monthly Occasionally Never
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10 Community

10.1 Are the Parish Noticeboards useful?

Yes No No response
49 23 §)
Usefulness of Parish Noticboards
60
49
50
40
30 23
20
10 6
0 TR
Yes No No response

10.3 How do you find out what is happening in the parish?

Website 10
Parish Mag 65
Local paper 27
News letters 21
Sources of Parish Information
80
65
60
40
27 o
, - i
Website Parish Mag Local paper News letters
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10.5 How safe do you feel?

10.5a How safe do you feel by day?
Range: 1 Very Unsafe to 5 Very Safe

Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 1 6 5 16 57
Safety by Day
Very Unsafe <---> \Very Safe
60 57
40
20 16
6 5
1 2 3 4 5
10.5b How safe do you feel by night?
Range: 1 Very Unsafe to 5 Very Safe
Level 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 17 10 12 18 26
Safety by Night

Very Unsafe <---> Very Safe
30

20

26
17 18
10 12
“AmnR
0
1 2 3 4 5
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10.8 How concerned are you about any antisocial problems?

10.8a Graffiti
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned
Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 33 7 8 11 11
Graffiti
Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned
35 33
30
25
20
B 11 11
10 7 8
: mum 0B
0
1 2 3 4 5
10.8b Violence
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned
Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 38 12 6 3 2
Violence
Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned
40 38
35
30
25
20
15 12
5 2
0 - = e
1 2 3 4 5
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10.8c Noise
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 27 10 13 9 11
Noise

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned
30

21
25
20
15 13 "
0
10 : 2
0
1 2 3 4 5
10.8d Vandalism
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned
Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 34 8 8 9 9

Vandalism

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

40
35
30
25
20
15
10

8 8 9 9
: H H H B
2 3 4 5

34

(6]
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10.8e Alcohol or drug related issues
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 36 8 12 2 3

Alcohol or Drugs
Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

40 36
35

30
25
20
15
10

12
8
m B - .
0 s N
2 3 4 5

(6]

10.8f Dog fouling
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 27 17 10 9
Dog Fouling

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned
30

25

20

27
17
15
10
9
10 . . |
0 .
1 2 3 4 5

ol
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10.8g Joy riding
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3
Responses 40 5 9
Joy Riding

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10

9
5 6
: m B =
2 3 4

40

al

10.8h Gangs
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3

Responses 46 5 7

Gangs

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

50 46

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10 5 7
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10.8i Motorcycles/bicycles in public or green spaces
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5
Responses 37 7 8 6 11

(Motor)cycles in Green Spaces

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

40 37

35

30

25

20

15 11
10

. —
; H B =
0

2 3 4

10.8j Litter
Range: 1 Not Concerned to 5 Very Concerned

Concern 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 10 10 17 18 23

Litter

Not Concerned <---> Very Concerned

25 23

20

17 18
15
10 10
: l l
0
1 2 3 4

(&)]
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10.10 How aware are you of what Selling Parish Council does?
Range: 1 Completely Unaware to 5 Very Aware

Awareness 1 2 3 4

Responses 8

13 21

26

30
25
20
15
10

8

. 1
0

1

Awareness of Selling Parish Councl

Completely Unaware <---> Very Aware

21

26
17
13 I
2 3 4 5

10.11 Would you like to know more about what Selling Parish Council

does?
Yi N N i i
es ) 0 response Request for information about SPC
43 30 15

50

40
30
20
10

0

15

No response

43
I |
Yes No

10.12 Do you read the Parish Council newsletters?

Yes

No

Not aware No response

68

3

12 5

80
60
40
20

Are Newsletters read?

67

3 5
— - |
No No response

Yes Not aware
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10.14 How do you think the Parish Council could better communicate
with you?

Notices 19
Meetings/Workshops 14
Newsletters 49
Newspaper Articles 17
Website 17
How Can SPC Communicate Better?
60
50
40
30
20
-Am AR
0
Meetmgs/Works hops Newspaper Articles
Notices Newsletters Website

10.18 How often have you been affected by crime or anti-social

behaviour in the past 5 years?
Range: 1 Never to 5 Very Frequently

Frequency 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 39 20 18 6 1

Affected by Crime or Anti-social Behaviour

Never <---> Very Frequently
45

40 39
35
30
25
20 20 18
15
10 6
] .
1 2 3 4

5

o o
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10.18 Would you like to see Neighbourhood Watch schemes
throughout the village?

Yes No No response
67 9 12
Neighbourhood Watch Throughout Village
80
70 67
60
50
40
30
20
- = BN
0 [ ]
Yes No No response

10.19 If you answered yes to 10.18, would you be willing to take part?

Yes No No response

31 27 30

Willing to Participate in Neighbourhood Watch

32

31
31
30
29

28

27

27

26

25
Yes No No response
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11 Business Questionnaire

11.1 Where in Selling is your business located?

Location
Selling Street

Number

2

Selling Station

Gushmere
Shepherds' Hill

Hogben's Hill

Grove Road
Gosmere

Owens Court

Perry Wood

WooOo/RPr kP, O Ok

Location of Business

> & <
& & &
S’ Q)
SN
Q A\
@ £ 2

11.2 Other business locations

Stonestile

11.4a How many full-time people employed?

11.4b How many part-time people employed?

77




11.5 How many local workers?

11.7 How easy is it to appoint local staff?
Range: 1 Very Difficult to 5 Very easy

Ease 1 2 3 4

Responses 0 1 2 0

Ease of Appointing Staff

Very Difficult <---> Very easy

o O N W
o

.'_\

o

o
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11.9 What, if any of the following, do you consider to be the main
transport concerns affecting your business?

11.9a Parking on Roads
Range: 1 Little or No Concern to 5 Great Concern

Concern 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 4 0 1 0 0

Parking on Roads

Little or no concern <---> Great Concern

6
4
4
0 0 0
0 |
1 2 3 4 5

11.9b Standard of road maintenance
Range: 1 Little or No Concern to 5 Great Concern

Concern 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 2 1 0 1 2

Standard of Road Maintenance

Little or No Concern <---> Great Concern

3

2 2
2

1 1
1
H - B

0

1 2 3 4 5
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11.9¢ HGVs using narrow local roads
Range: 1 Little or No Concern to 5 Great Concern

Concern 1 2 3 4

Responses 2 0 1 2

HGVs on Narrow Lanes

Little or No Concern <---> Great Concern

2 2 2
1
W
3 4 5

1 2

o B N W

11.d Adequacy of road signage
Range: 1 Little or No Concern to 5 Great Concern

Concern 1 2 3 4

Responses 2 1 0 3

Adequacy of Road Signs

Little or No Concern <---> Great Concern

3
2
H s )
o -
1 2 4 5

O P, N W b
o
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11.11 How often, if at all, has you business been affected by crime or

anti-social behaviour in the last 5 years?
Range: 1 Not At All to 5 A Great Deal

Frequency 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 3 3 0 0 0

Business Affected by Crime

Not At All <---> A Great Deal

w
w

O L N W b
o
o
o

N
N
w
I
ul

11.13 How easy is it to find suitable premises for your business?
Range: 1 Very Difficult to 5 Very Easy

Ease 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 0 0 2 0 1

How Difficult to Find Premises

Very Difficult <---> Very Easy

S B N W
o
o
o

1
5
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11.15 How likely are you to need more business accommodation in the
parish over the next 3-5 years?
Range: 1 Not At All or Very Unlikely to 5 Very Likely

Likelihood 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 1 1 1 0 0

Need for More Premises

Not At All or Very Unlikely <---> Very Likely

4

6

4

2 l 1 1

0 [ [ 0 0
2 3

1

11.16 How important for your business is the quality of the

environment and surrounding countryside?
Range: 1 Very Unimportant to 5 Very Important

Importance 1 2 3 4 5

Responses 0 0 2 2 4

Importance of the Environment to Business

Very Unimportant <---> Very Important

o

4
4
2 2
2
: H B
0
5

1 2 3 4
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